TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM861076

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A,		12/14/2023	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Heska Corporation
Street Address:	3760 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVENUE
City:	LOVELAND
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80538
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Diamond Animal Health, Inc.
Street Address:	2538 SE 43rd Street
City:	Des Moines
State/Country:	IOWA
Postal Code:	50317
Entity Type:	Corporation: IOWA
Name:	Heska Imaging, LLC
Street Address:	3760 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVENUE
City:	LOVELAND
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80538
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2913428	IMMUCHECK
Registration Number:	3753400	ERD
Registration Number:	3509683	HEMATRUE
Registration Number:	3538197	HESKAVIEW INTEGRATED SOFTWARE
Registration Number:	2494527	HESKA
Registration Number:	2655214	HESKA
Registration Number:	2177633	HESKA TRADEMARK

REEL: 008288 FRAME: 0153

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2948416	HESKA
Registration Number:	2474543	HESKA
Registration Number:	3336031	HESKA
Registration Number:	2628459	HESKA
Registration Number:	2623862	HESKA
Registration Number:	2612937	ALLERCEPT
Registration Number:	2530646	ALLERCEPT
Registration Number:	2509741	SOLO STEP
Registration Number:	2454228	VET/SENSOR
Registration Number:	3908910	VITALPATH
Registration Number:	4318224	ELEMENT DC
Registration Number:	4851518	ELEMENT I
Registration Number:	4550666	ELEMENT POC
Registration Number:	4849883	ELEMENT HT5
Registration Number:	1917148	DIAMOND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6172613175

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 617-261-3100

Email: kathleen.burch@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: Kathleen M. Burch, K&L Gates LLP

Address Line 1: 1 Congress Street, Suite 2900

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02114

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathleen M. Burch
SIGNATURE:	/Kathleen M. Burch/
DATE SIGNED:	12/14/2023

Total Attachments: 5

source=Release of Trademark Security Interest Hawkeye_USE_Active01_317080212_3#page1.tif source=Release of Trademark Security Interest Hawkeye_USE_Active01_317080212_3#page2.tif source=Release of Trademark Security Interest Hawkeye_USE_Active01_317080212_3#page3.tif source=Release of Trademark Security Interest Hawkeye_USE_Active01_317080212_3#page4.tif source=Release of Trademark Security Interest Hawkeye_USE_Active01_317080212_3#page5.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008288 FRAME: 0154

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

This RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST ("Release") is made and effective as of December 14, 2023 and granted by JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. (the "Collateral Agent"), a United States National Banking Association, as collateral agent for the secured parties under the Loan Agreement referred to below (the "Secured Parties"), in favor of Heska Corporation, a Delaware corporation, Diamond Animal Health, Inc., an Iowa corporation and Heska Imaging, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (collectively, the "Grantors") and their successors, assigns and legal representatives.

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Credit Agreement dated as of July 27, 2017 (the "Loan Agreement") among the Grantor, the Collateral Agent and the lenders party thereto, the Grantors executed and delivered to the Collateral Agent (i) that certain Pledge and Security Agreement by and among the Grantors and the Collateral Agent dated as of July 27, 2017 (the "Master Security Agreement") and (ii) that certain Patent and Trademark Security Agreement by and among the Grantors and the Collateral Agent dated as of July 27, 2017 (the "Trademark Security Agreement" and, together with the Master Security Agreement, the "Security Agreements");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreements, each Grantor pledged and granted to the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties a security interest in and to all of the right, title and interest of such Grantor in, to and under the Trademark Collateral (as defined below);

WHEREAS, the Trademark Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 6188, Frame 0635 on October 24, 2017; and

WHEREAS, the Grantors have requested that the Collateral Agent enter into this Release in order to effectuate, evidence and record the release and reassignment to the Grantors of any and all right, title and interest the Collateral Agent and the Secured Parties may have in the Trademark Collateral pursuant to the Security Agreements.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Collateral Agent hereby states as follows:

- 1. Release of Security Interest. Collateral Agent, on behalf of itself and the Secured Parties, their successors, legal representatives and assigns, hereby terminates the Trademark Security Agreement and terminates, releases and discharges any and all security interests that it has pursuant to the Security Agreements in any and all right, title and interest of the Grantors, and reassigns to the Grantors any and all right, title and interest that it may have, in, to and under the following (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"):
 - (a) any and all trademarks, service marks, trade names, brand names, logos, trade dress, design rights and other similar designations of source, whether registered or unregistered, including the trademark registrations and applications set forth in Schedule 1 hereto, together with the goodwill connected with the use thereof and symbolized thereby and all extensions and renewals thereof ("**Trademarks**");

317080212.3

TRADEMARK
REEL: 008288 FRAME: 0155

- (b) all rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing under any of the foregoing provided by applicable law of any jurisdiction, by international treaties and conventions and otherwise throughout the world;
- (c) any and all license and other agreements in which such Grantor has granted or is granted a license or other right to use any Trademarks, including the agreements set forth in Schedule 1 hereto;
- (d) any and all royalties, fees, income, payments and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the foregoing; and
- (e) any and all claims and causes of action, with respect to any of the foregoing, whether occurring before, on or after the date hereof, including all rights to and claims for damages, restitution and injunctive and other legal and equitable relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse, breach or default, with the right but no obligation to sue for such legal and equitable relief and to collect, or otherwise recover, any such damages.
- 2. <u>Further Assurances</u>. Collateral Agent agrees, at the Grantors' expense, to take all further actions, and provide to the Grantors and their successors, assigns and legal representatives all such cooperation and assistance, including, without limitation, the execution and delivery of any and all further documents or other instruments, as the Grantors and their successors, assigns and legal representatives may reasonably request in order to confirm, effectuate or record this Release.
- 3. <u>Governing Law</u>. This Release and any claim, controversy, dispute or cause of action (whether in contract or tort or otherwise) based upon, arising out of or relating to this Release and the transactions contemplated hereby shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the laws of the United States and the State of New York, without giving effect to any choice or conflict of law provision or rule (whether of the State of New York or any other jurisdiction).

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Collateral Agent has caused this Release to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. as Collateral Agent

By:

Name: James Kyle O'Donnell

Title: Vice President

Address for Notices:

8181 Communications Parkway

Building B, 6th Floor

Plano, TX 75024

SCHEDULE 1

TRADEMARKS

Trademark Registrations

Mark	Jurisdiction	Registration Number	Registration Date	Record Owner
DIAMOND	USA	1917148	Sept. 5, 1995	DIAMOND ANIMAL HEALTH, INC.

HESKA FILE	COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	RECISTRATION	REGISTRATION	APPLICATION	FILING	CLASS(ES:	STATUS
NUMBER		Barrer og state og s	NUMBER	DATE	NUMBER	DATE		}
X818-130	323A	BMMUCHECK	2,318,428	12/21/2084	758912,801	2/8/2600	42	TREGISTEREC
2018-105-CJM	European Union		002885184	12/1/2003	502588164	4/3/20002	06, 42, 44	l gesistere
2638-137-03	Switzensrei	E-SCREEN	480 604	7/1/2082	252520	10/27/2000	XXXXXXXXX	REGISTERE
3818-117-0186	(European Uracs	E-GCREEN	001323383	7/28/2008	001933382	19/27/2000	10	NECIS TERE
3618-117-NO	Norway	E-BOREEN	212129	771/2002 7728/2003 12/6/2001	2000 13104	10/28/2000		
2616-122-35	Uspan	NESKA in Katakana	4634178	11/22/2002	2013-112567	12/18/2001	85, 10, 42	REGISTERS
8838-123-498	Prong Keny	TRABLEME	360560554	7/22/2002 7/19/28/8 1/15/2008 1/28/2007	300380364	2/14/2008	08	REGISTERE
3318-123-635	(Stockh Kores	TRIHSARY	40.0888701	1181560068	40-21006-0011110	3/3/2/0/3/	<u> </u>	
8618-123-TH	Yhakand	TRI-HEART TRI-HEART TRI-HEART	13423360332	50/18/2007	619196	2/28/2006	} (}	REGISTERED
2618-323-7W	7,800,885	TRI-HEART	1230078	31/3/2/988	98008308	2/16/2/05	f	REGISTEREC
3618-123-176-1	(indicate)	TRIMEAR?	1818709	716/2008 716/2010 0/28/2014	88047611	100000000	05 05	, metalis etelete
3818-130-33	Australia	E.R.O. HEALTHSCREEN	963378	8788793874	983378	5/12/2013		110000000000000000000000000000000000000
818-130-CA	Ceroda	ERO-BEALDISCREEN	Y88465 (.276	10/24/2005	1177640	5/12/2003		RECISTERE
8618-136-JP-1	(Japan)	EAD HEALTHSCREEN W	3341567	6/10/2508	2006-1003632	*******	16	REGISTEREC
		Katakana		W. ((W.), (i))	60000 ((600000	10/27/2006	. 30	REGISTERED
818-108-z	105A	iero	3,783,408	272372016	78/981.278	00000000		å ∳regiternen de sendine helse
\$18.142	NISA.	HEMATRUE	3.828.888	9/30/2006	77/243,945	2/23/2010	44	REGISTERED
(\$18-143-CA	C>0698	HEMATRUE	7MA741650	0.00.255.08	1,385,354	8/1/2007	08, 10	RECIETEREE
518-143	WEA	HESKAMEW INTEGRATED	3.536.167	14/25/2008	270000 550	3/4/2008	08	REGISTERES
	{	SOFTWARE	3,000,141	VITALOGICANI	77/273,503	9/7/2007	0.8	RESISTERES.
818-143-CA	Canada	HESKAVIEW INTEGRATED	TMA746860	\$231/2006	1,380,774		i Distriction de sprayers annuel en e	; } }******************
		SOFTWARE	100174000	900 0 2000	1,386,779	1/25/2008	086	RECHETERED
X1841	A3:3	FIESKA	2.494.827		*******		****	
8818-31-1	TUBA TUBA	MARKA	2.955.254	10/2/2001	75/034,381	12/15/1985	65, 42	REGISTERE
\$5.38-31-2	GUSA	HESKA HESKA	2,177,503	12/3/2002 7/28/1986	75/420,172	1/20/1908	US	REGISTERED
818-41-5	USA	SCORA		5/10/2605	78/977,389	12/10/1996	42	REGISTERED
818-41-4	USA	HEEKA	2.848.416 2.474.843	7/31/25881	78/144,611	30/10/2005	95 95 10	REGISTERE
818-61-8	USA	HESKA	3,386,335		75/980,370	120/1998	10	REGISTERED
818-41-AU	Austrese	HE3K4	7.2379	11/13/2007	7883 827 708978	15/13/2004	08	RECISTERED
8/18/41/4/3-1	Australia	HESKA	732825	\$/28/1937	702978	2/20/1995	88	REGISTERES
9318-81-ALL-9	Augers	HESKA	890875	25/1998	782620	4/15/1997	42 10	REGISTEREL
818-41-88	Skari	RESKA	819325565	8/8/2002	800675 819225598	9028750511	10	REGISTERED
818-41-88-2	Action of the contraction of the contraction of	HESKA		16/17/2000	819225598	5/10/1995	(%)	237373037
618-41-CA	Anazi Canada	the sale and a second and the contract of the	088999998	6/17/2014	830002886	1/11/2011	10	REGISTEREE
818-81-CA-7	Canada	HEEKA EXISKA	TREASH8 841	3882505	805330	3/26/1996	08	PESISTERED
818-31-CA 2	Canada	PESKA	7384645.654	529200 1/22200	843,405	4/15/1997	42	REGISTERED
818-41-03			784574,232	1/22/2003	1,095,586	3/20/2001	10, 31	REGETERED
e je na veje na vina na koje na vini na vije na koje koje	Swizerienu	HESKA HESKA	444 808	9/22/1907	01478/1906	3/4/1998	08 10	REGISTERE
938-41-CH-1	Switzeriend	HESKS	446 158	11/17/18/87	03236/1367	4/24/1997	42	BURNEY CONTRACTOR

NEMBER 2835 41 CN 2835 41 CN 2	1			REGISTRATION	LASSEKCATIONS	FR. 288	C3.A33(23)	STATUS
	**************************************	: 	NUMBER	SATE	NUMBER	DATE		
3333 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	China China	PESKA	100000	977987 977803 927803 777980 887388	20000308200	3/21/1938	\$	TREES NESSE
	10.4864 16.555	MERKA	1808807	897/280X	200000000	132001	3	Territoria de la constitución de
38.18.47.09.5	18,366760	58686) 2000/000 :	8/20/20/03	3 200 10 SN27 1 1	4/11/2001	50 58 42	THE GISTESS
2818-41-(7) 2815-41-(7)8	Natomatic	3883	215815	27551959	98358043	93977988	Janes Marie	146000000000000000000000000000000000000
	construences.		25988	9877398	38388	\$/575998		RETURNED
.618.21181W.T	European Voice Hules Kons	MEEKA	\$7740 \$46848305	3 334 & N 686	524 788 T	**************************************	} <u></u>	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2618-61-58-3	Otore Kong	38.388	20000008388	0.4300	1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	12/4/2000	08, 18, 42	Trensreas
52.2-4: 2.	4.68/885		48.80918 40.15493 40.07749327	3,028,000	\$ 12005 \$ 1201 \$6 200 (81110)	3029/3086	130	TREE CONTRACTOR
2818-21-201 2818-21-201	13000	HESKA	45.15433	1/2/2/2/01 11/2/2/1968	9.130512	9/29/39/7	general and the second	Serve recey
	South Mores	MESKA	40-0774321	803.0000	46-2002-084 1109	340200	<u> </u>	torni cream
2548-41-NX R	(NAME)	BESKA	1,28,28,78	23.05.08434	3 548866 1	1751700045	<u> </u>	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2618 81740	Norwey.	H B A H S K A H S K A		\$1888 8371888	January Barthaman	39777388	<u> </u>	RECEPTOR
2618 41 N.C 2618 41 N.C 2618 41 N.C.	Norway	MESKA	28/29/24 3	12/15/1967	28828	W:3(189)	Junior Marie	REGISTERS
2518-41 NZ	New Zestero New Zheseco		706842	19/16/3997 7/20/3999 9/25/2004	240286	2/18/1995	<u> </u>	166331446868
5878-47-45-5	New Zoolead	BESKA	7,06845	2/28/2004	\$ ~~~~~\$	325/888	344	
2818-41-EQ	Spilotona	NESKA	10000020000	3011001008	795027862			REGISTEREI REGISTEREI
28 (8-A) - 3 (3-7	8080000	XC 0.00	197.65356N	100000007	\$20,500,500,50	302021-808 5/8/18/87	<u> </u>	1161614116114616161
2513-41 74	Theodered	BESKA	2084334	1000000000		7/28/28838	<u> </u>	Telescinos cincio
2818-41-109	1,59778K	88 38 A 88 38 A	3888	8/02/22/22	85888	TENENT T	}	
8(8.4(1)X/)	Charcan	ME 8XX	387832	332176233				1000 F 18 48 88 88
38/53/45/5	1088	Secretary Ann State of the	2.635.454	10/1/2001/2 0/24/2003		671371967 1973071898	<u> </u>	
8888833-F	1000	ER SKA AND DESIGN	2 823 882	80X88Y3		8/7/2361		Taker and a cover
\$818-51/40	5.80000000000	NESSA AND RESIDE	2,923,882 7,237,73 8,967,44 81,955,4326 3,9468,235	7/30/1988	8 98 84 8	30000007		
(4.13.618)	Augus	MEENA AND DERKK	\$308.74	9/8/2062	\$\$\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}2\)\(\frac{1}2\)\(\frac{1}2\)\(\frac{1}2\)\(\f	*******		54000000000000000000000000000000000000
6518-657-18FE.Y	3300000	HESKA AND DESIGN	819854328	12/16/19/00	2500000	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	<u> </u>	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2878-85-CX	Canada	RESKA AND DESIGN	Newson Services	40/2002 1/22/0000		321669		
8818-51-CA-1	}0.889dS	HESKA AND DESIGN	3 TAMASYA 200 1	7.222.25000 C	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	3/25/25/25	10.31	5.27 to 27 Constant 200 S
816-81-CB	2008/2001/2008	HESNA KNID DESIGN	635. 653	10000000	20072030000	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	1 68 8 82	
2016-63-09-3	China	HESKA AND DESIGN	646 401 15,05700	0/22/1997 9/21/20/2	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	4/2/1009 4/11/2001		(Newsell Code)
88388883403848	Minima Minima	RESKA AND GESSON	NAKEKAN		200308080808	A/11/2001	! <u></u>	
8618-51 CTM	European Users	REXNA AROUGENON	\$2403 2807878644 \$2383 \$218387	W 5 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	39771837 38771837 3033092390 3003092390 488023	306/307	08.32	endos de la
618-51-HK-3	Hony Nany	SESKA AND DESIDE	2005-727288844	0200000	2007/00/00/00/00			ELEKTORIORISTE ELEKTORIORISTE
8838 63 JA	ioncor:	CONCRA BEGGGGGGGGG	**************************************	Committee Committee	\$4.11471]05_16_40	Caracian angl
888 85 JP 3	Whatever 1	GERNAL ART COMMON	4218383	11100011000	\$111272	A/Q5/1587	08	Course thing
0878283287	Norway	HESKA AND DESIGN HESKA AND DESIGN	788796 274885	17/17/1980	19972 918		\$ <u>}</u>	t mananananan Cumung tengh
816 61 AZ	Now Zesland	HEEKA AND BESIGN	32000			3/2021/0027	08 38 88	i recietered Tomorodo
8618-85 N213	New Zealand	STORY'S SHOT STORY'S	74	10301908 10301868		37/0/1987	<u> </u>	LANGER LENGT
1818-SUTW	1.3800	HESPA AND DESIGN	81833	131 303 3 603 G	274308 (86):7443	4/11/5587		(NIBSIS INCIDE) PEGISTERED

BESKA FILE	COUNTRY	TRAGEMARK	BEGISTRATION	REGISTRATION	APPLICATION	FXCING	CLASS(ES)	STATES
NOMESER	: !~~~~~~~~~	{	9000888	BATE	X0XX8833	DATE		
2818-81-750-4	(1900)	HESSN AND DESIGN	3 582566	7/3/1888	(85) 7444	\$213/1987	†*************************************	CONSTRUCTO
	Ventaniest	DESSA AND DESSON	**************************************	8001500	\$ 982897	48799 6 7		282.222
\$83.652.5700-1	(V.0699)396X	HESKA AND DESIGN	8.10.2%	820/1988	5.853/67	A.1/106.7	\$2	2017 NO. 3 P. 10 P. 2
8818-83 (818-830)	2004	ALLENCEPT	2,812,837		20/200 200	7758/1865	Exercision Services in	100 N YE ES
(818-63-6	SSA	AULEROEPT	2,500,0469	1735/33033	78/8/87.37.2	771871887		
SOIS AND	4038088	8LU:30CP1	1350.383	8/10/2013	330000	8/19/88/18	faran galabayan an	MINSRYEDEY
2918-82-CA	Canada	ALLESCE?1			1831206	8/14/2018	tainelliiliinell	No. 1 (1918)
818-83-04	(34,55,600)	AULERCUPY		XXXX028	200702007	\$25032001		
8 (8 63 CN	C1918	ALERCEPT	186788	201212000000		- 8 788673	formally afficience	20 E
2018-63-C TM	European Union	ALLENCESS	\$ 100 K	17/18/19/9 8/10/2/13	150768 823738	8/28/11687		
	C363880	ALLERCES!	198998	67.85087.83	13663366	11.39.63839353	GS. 42 GS. 48	88 58 1688
(81%-33-86X)	Meoro	ACCEPACED TO	18076	6183018	1100788	4/10/2015	38.44	
(613-63-00)	Numery Sew Staband	ACCEPCERY	212.574	130279987	2.01 10495	**************************************		SE PROPERTY
538 e 3-N2	Hew Zookod	ACCERCIPI	13883788	8/10/2015		**************************************	65. 44	
518-82-90 \$18-53-81)	Potent	ALESCEP*	1980758	8/30/2013			(X) 38	1,000,000,000
(\$18-83-89)	Rossia	ALLENDER	140000	8:502055 8:52056	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		48	
815.63-5/8	Singepore		Province and a second s		180788			PENDING
2384:3483	Scoot Koose	BUEROR	1180788	8718X2813	5 358233388			233222333232323333
818-36-3	(PAA	80.0 8089	500 349	15/2003/0005	101100 305	5.0 /5 5 20 CONV		
en nika	ට්යපුරේද <u></u>	8000 8388	2011 St. 26 26 25 1	3024/2005	1 1 30007			2272727227
335 XX 38	18000	EOLO STEP	4.80.800.6	XXXXXX		0.257.000		200
\$18.78.70		60.0 (109 50.0 S EF W X88898	Z882418Z	2/16/2001	11-86921 3000-24730			Versil 2000
S18-30	128A	CVC 7 ASS (98 SC NO	34% 338	\$220,000				330 776 30000
815 170	USA	ALPANA	F 3-5000-5000 0	138883	77800228	**************************************		on the second
\$45-183-0A	CANACA	VSACPANI ELEVENTOS	843.838	17382055	478.308	3/18/2/190		
818-267	118.8	SIEMENT DC	**************************************	4/3/2015	887209 345	~~{2221 <i>2</i> 3343~		No. 30 - 2 - 50 -
818-219		SIEWENT	2 3 18 2 3 5 T	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	8883773		\$	8077276827
805/813	223	EUERESO PCC	4.980,286	33330000	888882 77 T	8358688		COLUMN
202-203		ELEMENT HIS	4,349,583	11/10/2018	983948, 170	~22920	98, 16	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
818-215-30	Australia	BLEMENT HTS	1738238	1/28/2018	1238878	***********		
818-218-08	Sweensons	ENENT HTT	1000000	3,028,02017	58888	······································	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	883315 ASSESS
84.256.1257.184	esself itseegen.	ELEMENT HIS	12080035	817881E	1268	110/18/56/4		
886826482683	Girman	ELEMENT HTS	1288376	\$488638	12/38878	1015/2018		**************************************
838-2-8-82	Nete Venuing	ELEMENT HTE	10008062		12888		8.1	
38514036	388	DIAMONO DESIGN		8/8/1866	74 431 897	3/18/1986		REGISTERS